Department

Police Department
Public Works

City Manager

Finance

Parks and Recreation
Building Department
Development Services
Planning

City Council

City Attorney

Employees

Total Wages

$1,474,786
$906,170
$228,427
$200,351
$166,894
$105,405
$48,867
$35,468
$3,300
$964

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$1,049,712
$465,676
$106,509
$115,740
$55,153
$57,791
$22,956
$23,671
$31,502
$272



