Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Department	29	\$1,474,786	\$1,049,712
Public Works	19	\$906,170	\$465,676
City Manager	3	\$228,427	\$106,509
Finance	6	\$200,351	\$115,740
Parks and Recreation	18	\$166,894	\$55,153
Building Department	2	\$105,405	\$57,791
Development Services	1	\$48,867	\$22,956
Planning	6	\$35,468	\$23,671
City Council	5	\$3,300	\$31,502
City Attorney	1	\$964	\$272